FOR INSTRUCTIONS, SEE BACK OF FORM “‘{]' FORM
i 16700
JUL - DR-2 DISCLOSURE
DISCLOSURE SUMMARY PAGE 7] 705 (Rev. 01/98) REPORT
f Eor Office Use Only s/
COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statement of Organization} Comm. # i %q f
MARCELLA FORSYTHE THOMPSON FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE - Indexed
. Audited
IMPORTANT: Indicate type of committee you are reporting for: Computer
Statewide/Legislative Candidale { 2 )Statewide PAC ( 3 )State Party (4 JCounty/Local Candidate

(1
{ 5 )County PAC ( 6 )Ballot Issue/Franchise Committee (7 YCounty/City Central Committee
( 8 )Support Slate of Candidates

1 -~
m%e_.‘xww 641-437-4622 1 1'5/'9*
SIGNATURE OF TREASURER (or person filing this report) TELEPHONE DATE SIGNED

Routine Penalties Due For Late Filed Reports Range from $20 to $800

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK AND COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING SENTENCE:

| AM FILING A 7/19/2002 REPORT FOR AN/A (1) ELECTION /(2)NON-ELECTION YEAR.
(report date) Indicate one -
[JCHECK IF AMENDMENT TO REPORT DATED Local Committees, enter Date of Election
[ Check if this is final (termination) report and attach Notice of Dissolution Form DR-3. | County & Local Committees, enter County in
(You must continue to file reports until a Notice of Dissolution is filed.) which Election is held

STATEMENT OF CASH ON HAND

CASH ON HAND at the beginning of the reporting period. (This is the total
of all monies held by the committee. This amount MUST be the
same as the cash on hand at the end of the last reporting period,
or must be zera if this is first report filed.) .o s

ADD TOTAL MONEY TAKEN IN THIS PERIOD

Schedule A: Cash Contributions total (Attach Schedule A).......cvivieiiinnnniecniinnneinnneens 1386.52

Schedule F: Loans Received total (Attach Schedule F)....oouieoinnicnenenceieeen,

Schedule H: Total Sales of Campaign Property (Attach Schedule H)....ccoorvenninnicnnnnces
(Schedule H applies to Candidates' Committees Only)

s 896.12

SUBTRACT TOTAL MONEY SPENT THIS PERIOD
Schedule B: Expenditures total (Attach Schedule B) .....ccovvveeerriiinnnnnn. ereeeseeesenneasenns s 1521.10
Schedule F: Loan Repayments total (Attach Schedule F) ..icociccceninae .

CASH ON HAND at the end of this reporting period (if final report, balance must

D ZE70) (ARBCN DR-3) «.vvroseerseseroeeeesssssesosssssssserassesssssssessssesssssessssesseseesssees s smsessn $_761.54
~
UNPAID BILLS (From Schedule D - Attach Schedule D) ............... . $ '

IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (From Schedule E - Attach Schedule E).......c.ocrvmmnniinines $

OUTSTANDING LOANS (From Schedule F - Attach SChedule F).........ccccommrrmmmrsmerrssssssssssnees $

CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:

CONSULTANT BREAKDOWN (Schedule G Attached?) St ___YES ___NO

VALUE OF CAMPAIGN PROPERTY (From Schedule H - Attach Schédule H) $



CONTRIBUTIONS

NAME

ROAD SPRINKLER FITTERS

LOCAL UNION NO. 669, U.A

DOYLE & FRANCES BAILEY

MARCELLA FORSTHYE THOMPSON
ROYAL P. SIMMONS
JAMES & HELEN BAILEY
DAVIS CTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
MICHAEL B. HELLER
PAULA FELTNER
EMILY'S LIST

DEERE CREDIT UNION

MARCELLA

FORSYTHE THOMPSON

FOR

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

ADDRESS

7050 OAKLAND MILLS RD, SUITE 200

COLUMBIA, MD 21046

1715 S 18TH, CENTERVILLE, IOWA

23072 195TH ST, CENTERVILLE, 1A

220 E PRAIRIE, CENTERVILLE, A

1626 YAK BLVD, FLORIS, 1A

BLOOMFILED, IOWA

116 NW 92ND ST, CLIVE, IA 50325

1609 BUFFALO RD, WEST DES ‘MOINES, 1A
805 15TH STREET, N.W. SUITE 400
WASHINGTON, DC 20005
999 N 18TH, CENTERVILLE, 1A

RELATIONSHIP AMOUNT FUNDRAISER

FRIEND
SELF
FRIEND
FRIEND
FRIENDS
FRIEND
FRIEND
FRIEND

INTEREST

SUBTOAL
TOTAL

$250.00

$10.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$76.50
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00

0.02

$1,386.52
$1,386.52

NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

SCHEDULE A



EXPENDITURES
5/20/02 1004
5/20/02 1005
5/21/02 1006
5/22/02 1007
5/28/02 1008
6/4/02 1009
6/10/02 1010
6/17/02 1011

MARCELLA
FORSYTHE THOMPSON
FOR
STATE REPRESENTATIVE

TRI-COUNTY SHOPPER, P.O. BOX 168, BLOOMFIELD IA
KCOG, 402 N 12TH, CENTERVILLE, 1A
MORAVIA UNION/MOULTON TRIBUNE,P.Q. BOX 190, MORAVIA, IA
WAYNE CTY NEWSPAPERS,205 W JACKSON, CORYDON, 1A
KMGO-FM, 402 N 12TH, CENTERVILLE, IA

BLOOMFIELD COMMUNICATIONS, 207 MADISON, BLOOMFIELD, IA

AD/EXPRESS/IOWEGIAN 105 N MAIN, CENTERVILLE, 1A

THE SEYMOUR HERALD,116 N 4TH ST, SEYMOUR, IA

AD'S
AD'S
AD'S
AD'S
AD'S
AD'S
AD'S
AD'S

SUBTOTAL
TOTAL

SCHEDULE B

$140.00
$500.00
$101.40
$132.00
$210.00
$148.00
'$218.20
$71.50

$1,521.10
$1,521.10



